
  

ACADEMIC YEAR  

2025-2026 
 

 

Academy/School Name Glebe Primary School 

Headteacher/Principal Karen Crutchfield 

Term 1  

Starts 3rd September 2025 

Finishes 24th October 2025 

INSET DAYS 3rd September and Fri 24th Oct 2025 

HALF TERM 27th October  to 31st October 2025 

Total school days in term 38 

Term 2  

Starts 3 November 2025 

Finishes 19 December 2025 

INSET DAYS 19th December 2025 

CHRISTMAS BREAK 22 December 2025 to 2 Jan 2026 

Total school days in term 35 

Term 3  

Starts 5 January 2026 

Finishes 13 February 2026 

HALF TERM 16 to 20 February 2026 

INSET DAYS 5th January and 13th February 2026 

Total school days in term 30 

Term 4  

Starts 23 February 2026 

Finishes 27th March 2026 

EASTER BREAK 30 March to 10 April 2026 

Total school days in term 25 

Term 5  

Starts 13 April 2026 

Finishes 22 May 2026 

HALF TERM 26 to 30 May 2026 

INSET DAYS Friday 22nd May 2026 

Total school days in term 30 

Term 6  

Starts 1 June 2026 

Finishes 17 July 2026 

INSET Days 20th and 21st July 2026 

Total school days in term 37 

TOTAL SCHOOL DAYS FOR THE YEAR: 195 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR  

2025-2026 
Autumn Term 1 
Autumn term starts for children: Thurs 4th September 2025 
Oct half term for children: Thurs 23rd October 2025 
 
Autumn Term 2 
Back to school for all: Mon 4th November 2025 
Christmas hol’s for children: Thurs 18th December 2025 
 
Spring Term 1 
Spring term starts for children- Tues 6th Jan 2026 
Half term for children: Thursday 12th Feb 2026 
 
Spring Term 2 
Back to school for all: Mon 23rd Feb 2026 
Easter hol’s for children: Fri 27th March 2026 
 
Summer term 1 
Summer term for all: Monday 13th April 2026 
Half term for children: Thursday 21st May 2026 
 
Summer Term 2 
Back to school for all: Mon 1st June 2026 
Summer hol’s for children: Fri 17th July 2026 
 


